AVID MODULAR DESK SYSTEM
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The most versatile desking system around.

Create the configuration that works for you.



AVID MODULAR DESK SYSTEM

= The flexible and customizable design of the Avid Modular Desk System makes creating your ideal workspace

a breeze.

= Available with four basic top sizes, HPL desktops (1-%" thick) are available in standard or custom laminates.

= Pedestals offer ample file and supply storage and include screw-on handles.

» Return desk option can be assembled as either right or left-handed depending on your needs.

= Add the pneumatic conference end for ergonomic conference space.

= Instructor desk option is ideal for classroom and other educational settings.

= Platinum base adds style to any space.

* SCS Indoor Advantage Gold Certified.

PART NO.

PRODUCT

91774-XXXX-XX
91775-XXXX-XX
91776-XXXX-XX
91777 -XXXX-XX
91778-XXXX-XX
91779-XXXX-XX
91780-XXXX-XX
91781-XXXX-XX
91782-XXXX-XX
91783-XXXX-XX
91784-XXXX-XX
91785-XXXX-XX
91786-XXXX-XX

ITEM

6030 Single Pedestal Desk
6024 Single Pedestal Desk
7230 Single Pedestal Desk
7224 Single Pedestal Desk
6030 Double Pedestal Desk
6024 Double Pedestal Desk
7230 Double Pedestal Desk
7224 Double Pedestal Desk
Return Desk

Pneumatic Conference End
Pedestal with Top
Instructor Desk Right
Instructor Desk Left

DIMENSIONS

29.8'H x 60"W x 30'D
29.8'H x 60"W x 24'D
29.8'HXx 72"W x 30'D
29.8'Hx 72"W x 24'D
29.8'H x 60"W x 30'D
29.8'H x 60"W x 24'D
29.8"Hx 72"W x 30'D
29.8'Hx 72"W x 24'D
29.8'Hx 72"W x 80'D
26.5"-42.3"H x 29.3"W x 35.7'D
29.8"H x 24"W x 18'D
29.8'H x 60"W x 36.3'D
29.8'H x 60'W x 36.3'D

Shipping weights are listed on a per item basis and may vary based on quantities ordered.

*Ships UPS.

**Ships UPS with large package surcharge or additional handling fee.

MOORECO + ESSENTIALS BY MOORECO
2885 Lorraine Avenue | Temple, TX 76501

SHIP WT.

195 Ibs
180 Ibs
2101bs
195 Ibs
265 lbs
250 lbs
280 Ibs
265 lbs
360 lbs
55 Ibs
105 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs

p: 800.749.2258 | f: 866.888.7483

moorecoinc.com | essentialsbymooreco.com

91782

STANDARD LAMINATE OPTIONS:

Amber Ch. Asian Night Castle Oak Fusion Mpl.
7919 7949 7928 7909

Graph. Neb. Gray Elm Gray Mesh Gray Nebula

4623 8201 4877 4622
Low Line Nepal Teak Pewt. Mesh Whiteboard
7998 7209 4878 MRKR
EDGEBAND OPTIONS:
Black Platinum Red Orange
BK PL HRED HORG

Yellow Green Blue Navy
HYLW HGRN HBLU HNVY
Purple Cool Gray

HPUR HGRY
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