## AVID MODULAR DESK SYSTEM







## The most versatile desking system around.

Create the configuration that works for you.





## AVID MODULAR DESK SYSTEM

- The flexible and customizable design of the Avid Modular Desk System makes creating your ideal workspace a breeze.
- Available with four basic top sizes, HPL desktops (1-1/4" thick) are available in standard or custom laminates.
- · Pedestals offer ample file and supply storage and include screw-on handles.
- Return desk option can be assembled as either right or left-handed depending on your needs.
- Add the pneumatic conference end for ergonomic conference space.
- Instructor desk option is ideal for classroom and other educational settings. .
- Platinum base adds style to any space.
- SCS Indoor Advantage Gold Certified. •

PART NO.	ITEM	DIMENSIONS	SHIP WT.
PRODUCT			
91774-XXXX-XX	6030 Single Pedestal Desk	29.8"H x 60"W x 30"D	195 lbs
91775-XXXX-XX	6024 Single Pedestal Desk	29.8"H x 60"W x 24"D	180 lbs
91776-XXXX-XX	7230 Single Pedestal Desk	29.8"H x 72"W x 30"D	210 lbs
91777-XXXX-XX	7224 Single Pedestal Desk	29.8"H x 72"W x 24"D	195 lbs
91778-XXXX-XX	6030 Double Pedestal Desk	29.8"H x 60"W x 30"D	265 lbs
91779-XXXX-XX	6024 Double Pedestal Desk	29.8"H x 60"W x 24"D	250 lbs
91780-XXXX-XX	7230 Double Pedestal Desk	29.8"H x 72"W x 30"D	280 lbs
91781-XXXX-XX	7224 Double Pedestal Desk	29.8"H x 72"W x 24"D	265 lbs
91782-XXXX-XX	Return Desk	29.8"H x 72"W x 80"D	360 lbs
91783-XXXX-XX	Pneumatic Conference End	26.5"-42.3"H x 29.3"W x 35.7"D	55 lbs
91784-XXXX-XX	Pedestal with Top	29.8"H x 24"W x 18"D	105 lbs
91785-XXXX-XX	Instructor Desk Right	29.8"H x 60"W x 36.3"D	150 lbs
91786-XXXX-XX	Instructor Desk Left	29.8"H x 60"W x 36.3"D	150 lbs

Shipping weights are listed on a per item basis and may vary based on quantities ordered.

\*Ships UPS. \*\*Ships UPS with large package surcharge or additional handling fee.



## MOORECO + ESSENTIALS BY MOORECO 2885 Lorraine Avenue | Temple, TX 76501 p: 800.749.2258 | f: 866.888.7483



4878

MRKR



7209

7998



